
September 19, 2017

Race Date 2017 Bagley Inivitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

JH 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Jonathan Krueger East Grand Forks 11:47.21   1 8
Jakob McCleary Perham 11:53.82   2 8
Jack McNamee Nevis 12:38.03   3 9
Jaden Anderson Pequot Lakes 12:42.34   4 8
Isaac Mauch Thief River Falls 12:43.55   5 7
Emmett Marvin Warroad 12:49.46   6 9
Jack Goulet Warroad 12:50.27   7 7
McDonald Dawson East Grand Forks 12:51.48   8 8
Carson Hespe Perham 12:52.39   9 9
Eli Laposky Pequot Lakes 13:03.910  10 7
Colin Kostiuk International Falls 13:08.011  11 7
Gram Lovgren Roseau 13:09.712  12 8
Evan Pohl Nevis 13:14.813  13 8
Markus Nelson Roseau 13:16.214  14 8
George Bjorkland Nevis 13:17.415  15 8
Ethan Arntson East Grand Forks 13:24.516  16 7
Brody Gwin Ada-Borup/Norman 13:30.9(< 5)  17 8
Adam Johnson East Grand Forks 13:35.417  18 9
Lucas Hersrud Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 13:38.618  19 7
Nate Dremmel International Falls 13:39.019  20 7
Lukas Hruby Warroad 13:40.420  21 8
William Johnson Warroad 13:40.421  22 9
Joe Wilson Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 13:40.622  23
Wyatt Strandberg Bagley 13:43.7(< 5)  24 8
Finagen Odell Pine River Backus 13:45.6(< 5)  25 8
Seth Hoostie East Grand Forks 13:47.123  26 9
Sam Jackola United North 13:53.5(< 5)  27 9
Issiah Tabatt Staples Motley 13:53.624  28 7
Nick Magnusson Roseau 13:54.825  29 8
Ivar Martell Thief River Falls 13:56.826  30 7
Simon Snyder Wadena Deer Creek 13:58.3(< 5)  31 7
Cruz Megazzini Pequot Lakes 13:59.527  32 8
Bjorn Brunsberg Wadena Deer Creek 14:00.6(< 5)  33 7
Jeremiah Haavig East Grand Forks 14:07.428  34 9
Tyler Gunn Nevis 14:08.929  35 8
Bryan Bohn Perham 14:10.830  36 8
Tristan Deit Pequot Lakes 14:13.331  37 8
Logan Fogarty Pequot Lakes 14:16.532  38
Charlie Schiessl Pequot Lakes 14:17.033  39 7
Elijah Laduke Warroad 14:19.034  40 8
Aiden Birch Pequot Lakes 14:20.135  41 8
Oakley Carlson Pelican Rapids 14:22.136  42 7
Jackson Lebrasseur Lake Of The Woods 14:23.637  43 8
Shane Crowley Pequot Lakes 14:26.8(> 7)  44
Anson Haack Lake Of The Woods 14:28.238  45 8
Landon Johnson East Grand Forks 14:28.439  46 9
Braydin Lund Thief River Falls 14:30.540  47
Liam Hagen Bagley 14:31.2(< 5)  48 8
Logan Hedlund Roseau 14:32.841  49 7
John Devries Clearbrook-Gonvick 14:33.2(< 5)  50 8
Bodee Hovda Roseau 14:34.642  51 7
Grant Johnson Staples Motley 14:39.243  52 7
Cole Sposito Pequot Lakes 14:39.3(> 7)  53
Blaine Hensel Park Rapids Area 14:39.3(< 5)  54 7
Mathew Wherley International Falls 14:41.644  55 7
Adrian Mannausau International Falls 14:43.045  56 7

Boys

JH 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Cooper Nelson Pequot Lakes 14:47.5(> 7)  57 7
Devin Cossentine Roseau 14:48.646  58 8
Sam Moe Pelican Rapids 14:49.547  59 8
Jacob Loer East Grand Forks 14:52.1(> 7)  60 9
Jacob Hasbargen Lake Of The Woods 14:53.748  61 7
Deyton Nyre Thief River Falls 14:54.149  62 7
Seth Torgerson Lake Park-Audubon 14:57.6(< 5)  63 7
Max Dremmel International Falls 15:05.250  64 7
Cooper Johnson Pequot Lakes 15:07.4(> 7)  65 8
Aiden Tumberg New York Mills 15:09.7(< 5)  66 8
Julian Diaz Pelican Rapids 15:11.051  67 8
Griffin Marvin Warroad 15:12.652  68 7
Isaac Gifford Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:14.553  69
Zach Rypkema Nevis 15:17.754  70 9
Andrew Hoplin Pine River Backus 15:19.6(< 5)  71 9
Jack Johnson Nevis 15:22.355  72 9
Luke Becker Perham 15:24.456  73 8
Brian Keranen United North 15:24.6(< 5)  74 9
Ryan Erickson Roseau 15:25.657  75 8
Jed Carlson Pelican Rapids 15:28.158  76 7
Chase Steinbach Lake Of The Woods 15:31.859  77 7
Jackson Kekke West Marshall 15:37.3(< 5)  78 7
Colby Buckwitz Roseau 15:38.7(> 7)  79 7
Joe Reed Perham 15:39.360  80 8
Malaki McLaughlin Pequot Lakes 15:45.1(> 7)  81 7
Ayden Gustafson Warroad 15:45.861  82 7
Phillip Ross Wadena Deer Creek 15:45.9(< 5)  83 7
Steve Maschoff Pequot Lakes 15:46.3(> 7)  84 8
Caleb Picconnato Staples Motley 15:48.362  85 9
Landon Reier Pequot Lakes 15:48.5(> 7)  86 7
Malachi Lilly New York Mills 15:49.6(< 5)  87 8
Erick Comstock Warroad 15:49.8(> 7)  88 7
Noah Nathe Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:53.563  89 7
Esben O'Connell Lake Park-Audubon 15:54.9(< 5)  90 7
William Thew Staples Motley 15:55.364  91 8
Aiden Nelson Ada-Borup/Norman 15:56.7(< 5)  92 7
Cody DePlaz Pine River Backus 16:00.5(< 5)  93 8
Kale Ovsak Frazee 16:01.2(< 5)  94 7
Tucker Hanson Ada-Borup/Norman 16:01.4(< 5)  95 7
Reece Henkes Pelican Rapids 16:05.365  96 7
Kris Rasmussen Hawley 16:10.7(< 5)  97 7
Ethan Langseth Hawley 16:11.7(< 5)  98 7
Chase Jackson Pequot Lakes 16:18.7(> 7)  99 8
Alex Brings Staples Motley 16:32.266 100 9
Joey Shaw Roseau 16:35.6(> 7) 101 8
Grant Thompson Pequot Lakes 16:37.5(> 7) 102 7
Liam Hoefler Bagley 16:39.0(< 5) 103 8
Troy Bell Pelican Rapids 16:41.067 104 7
Satchel McDonald Lake Park-Audubon 16:41.6(< 5) 105 7
Nathaniel Dornbusch Lake Park-Audubon 16:41.7(< 5) 106 7
Yili Schiro Lake Of The Woods 16:45.668 107 7
Joshua Dorow Lake Of The Woods 16:48.269 108 7
Rowland Dykhoff New York Mills 16:48.4(< 5) 109 7
Tanner Nowacki East Grand Forks 16:50.6(> 7) 110 7
Skyler Anderson Frazee 16:53.7(< 5) 111 7
Oliver Deusterman Bagley 16:54.1(< 5) 112 8
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September 19, 2017

Race Date 2017 Bagley Inivitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

JH 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Jack Birkeland Perham 16:55.870 113 7
Avery Lavine Clearbrook-Gonvick 17:00.5(< 5) 114 7
Dalton Grubb Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 17:03.171 115 7
Zach Bachmann Perham 17:09.172 116 7
Philip Dykfoff Pelican Rapids 17:14.273 117 7
Brody Rohloff Perham 17:22.8(> 7) 118 8
Daniel Sopkowiak Lake Of The Woods 17:41.274 119 7
Landyn Krueger - Pierce Frazee 17:49.8(< 5) 120 7
Nolan Olsen Roseau 17:58.1(> 7) 121 8
Mason Blahut Pelican Rapids 18:08.7(> 7) 122 7
Joe Delaney Roseau 18:15.6(> 7) 123 8
Marcus Swentik Perham 18:18.6(> 7) 124 7
David Brown Lake Of The Woods 18:20.8(> 7) 125 8
Timmy Wunderlich Perham 18:30.4(> 7) 126 7
Taylar Fish Lake Of The Woods 18:46.2(> 7) 127 7
Aaron Brown Lake Of The Woods 18:54.8(> 7) 128 7
Daniel Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick 18:54.9(< 5) 129 7
Landon Bahls Hawley 19:00.6(< 5) 130 9
Henry Sobieski New York Mills 19:24.3(< 5) 131 7
James Robinson Bemidji 19:54.0(< 5) 132 9
Rylee Johnson East Grand Forks 20:04.2(> 7) 133 7
Kaden Nelson Roseau 20:20.0(> 7) 134 7
Andrew Cunningham Lake Of The Woods 20:52.8(> 7) 135 9
Cody Erickson Pelican Rapids 22:34.0(> 7) 136 7
Logan Nordine West Marshall 22:38.9(< 5) 137 9
Logan Gilbertson Thief River Falls 23:28.575 138
Nick Babler Perham 26:39.1(> 7) 139 9
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September 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 Bagley Inivitational

Boys

JH 3200

Name Place TimeGrad Place
Cum

Time
Cum

East Grand Forks Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 65
13:05.1Average Time:

Jonathan Krueger 1 11:47.2   1 8     1 11:47.2
McDonald Dawson 8 12:51.4   2 8     9 24:38.6
Ethan Arntson 16 13:24.5   3 7    25 38:03.1
Adam Johnson 17 13:35.4   4 9    42 51:38.5
Seth Hoostie 23 13:47.1   5 9    65 1:05:25.6
Jeremiah Haavig (28) 14:07.4   6 9 (93) 1:19:33.0
Landon Johnson (39) 14:28.4   7 9 (132) 1:34:01.4
Jacob Loer >  7 14:52.1   8 9 1:48:53.5
Tanner Nowacki >  7 16:50.6   9 7 2:05:44.1
Rylee Johnson >  7 20:04.2  10 7 2:25:48.3

Warroad Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 88
13:27.8Average Time:

Emmett Marvin 6 12:49.4   1 9     6 12:49.4
Jack Goulet 7 12:50.2   2 7    13 25:39.6
Lukas Hruby 20 13:40.4   3 8    33 39:20.0
William Johnson 21 13:40.4   4 9    54 53:00.4
Elijah Laduke 34 14:19.0   5 8    88 1:07:19.4
Griffin Marvin (52) 15:12.6   6 7 (140) 1:22:32.0
Ayden Gustafson (61) 15:45.8   7 7 (201) 1:38:17.8
Erick Comstock >  7 15:49.8   8 7 1:54:07.6

Pequot Lakes Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 104
13:39.1Average Time:

Jaden Anderson 4 12:42.3   1 8     4 12:42.3
Eli Laposky 10 13:03.9   2 7    14 25:46.2
Cruz Megazzini 27 13:59.5   3 8    41 39:45.7
Tristan Deit 31 14:13.3   4 8    72 53:59.0
Logan Fogarty 32 14:16.5   5   104 1:08:15.5
Charlie Schiessl (33) 14:17.0   6 7 (137) 1:22:32.5
Aiden Birch (35) 14:20.1   7 8 (172) 1:36:52.6
Shane Crowley >  7 14:26.8   8 1:51:19.4
Cole Sposito >  7 14:39.3   9 2:05:58.7
Cooper Nelson >  7 14:47.5  10 7 2:20:46.2
Cooper Johnson >  7 15:07.4  11 8 2:35:53.6
Malaki McLaughlin >  7 15:45.1  12 7 2:51:38.7
Steve Maschoff >  7 15:46.3  13 8 3:07:25.0
Landon Reier >  7 15:48.5  14 7 3:23:13.5
Chase Jackson >  7 16:18.7  15 8 3:39:32.2
Grant Thompson >  7 16:37.5  16 7 3:56:09.7

Nevis Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 114
13:43.3Average Time:

Jack McNamee 3 12:38.0   1 9     3 12:38.0
Evan Pohl 13 13:14.8   2 8    16 25:52.8
George Bjorkland 15 13:17.4   3 8    31 39:10.2
Tyler Gunn 29 14:08.9   4 8    60 53:19.1
Zach Rypkema 54 15:17.7   5 9   114 1:08:36.8
Jack Johnson (55) 15:22.3   6 9 (169) 1:23:59.1

Boys

JH 3200

Name Place TimeGrad Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Roseau Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 134
13:53.6Average Time:

Gram Lovgren 12 13:09.7   1 8    12 13:09.7
Markus Nelson 14 13:16.2   2 8    26 26:25.9
Nick Magnusson 25 13:54.8   3 8    51 40:20.7
Logan Hedlund 41 14:32.8   4 7    92 54:53.5
Bodee Hovda 42 14:34.6   5 7   134 1:09:28.1
Devin Cossentine (46) 14:48.6   6 8 (180) 1:24:16.7
Ryan Erickson (57) 15:25.6   7 8 (237) 1:39:42.3
Colby Buckwitz >  7 15:38.7   8 7 1:55:21.0
Joey Shaw >  7 16:35.6   9 8 2:11:56.6
Nolan Olsen >  7 17:58.1  10 8 2:29:54.7
Joe Delaney >  7 18:15.6  11 8 2:48:10.3
Kaden Nelson >  7 20:20.0  12 7 3:08:30.3

Perham Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 157
14:00.1Average Time:

Jakob McCleary 2 11:53.8   1 8     2 11:53.8
Carson Hespe 9 12:52.3   2 9    11 24:46.1
Bryan Bohn 30 14:10.8   3 8    41 38:56.9
Luke Becker 56 15:24.4   4 8    97 54:21.3
Joe Reed 60 15:39.3   5 8   157 1:10:00.6
Jack Birkeland (70) 16:55.8   6 7 (227) 1:26:56.4
Zach Bachmann (72) 17:09.1   7 7 (299) 1:44:05.5
Brody Rohloff >  7 17:22.8   8 8 2:01:28.3
Marcus Swentik >  7 18:18.6   9 7 2:19:46.9
Timmy Wunderlich >  7 18:30.4  10 7 2:38:17.3
Nick Babler >  7 26:39.1  11 9 3:04:56.4

International Falls Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 169
14:15.3Average Time:

Colin Kostiuk 11 13:08.0   1 7    11 13:08.0
Nate Dremmel 19 13:39.0   2 7    30 26:47.0
Mathew Wherley 44 14:41.6   3 7    74 41:28.6
Adrian Mannausau 45 14:43.0   4 7   119 56:11.6
Max Dremmel 50 15:05.2   5 7   169 1:11:16.8

Thief River Falls Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 195
15:54.6Average Time:

Isaac Mauch 5 12:43.5   1 7     5 12:43.5
Ivar Martell 26 13:56.8   2 7    31 26:40.3
Braydin Lund 40 14:30.5   3    71 41:10.8
Deyton Nyre 49 14:54.1   4 7   120 56:04.9
Logan Gilbertson 75 23:28.5   5   195 1:19:33.4

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 227
15:06.0Average Time:

Lucas Hersrud 18 13:38.6   1 7    18 13:38.6
Joe Wilson 22 13:40.6   2    40 27:19.2
Isaac Gifford 53 15:14.5   3    93 42:33.7
Noah Nathe 63 15:53.5   4 7   156 58:27.2
Dalton Grubb 71 17:03.1   5 7   227 1:15:30.3
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September 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 Bagley Inivitational

Boys

JH 3200

Name Place TimeGrad Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Lake Of The Woods Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 250
15:12.5Average Time:

Jackson Lebrasseur 37 14:23.6   1 8    37 14:23.6
Anson Haack 38 14:28.2   2 8    75 28:51.8
Jacob Hasbargen 48 14:53.7   3 7   123 43:45.5
Chase Steinbach 59 15:31.8   4 7   182 59:17.3
Yili Schiro 68 16:45.6   5 7   250 1:16:02.9
Joshua Dorow (69) 16:48.2   6 7 (319) 1:32:51.1
Daniel Sopkowiak (74) 17:41.2   7 7 (393) 1:50:32.3
David Brown >  7 18:20.8   8 8 2:08:53.1
Taylar Fish >  7 18:46.2   9 7 2:27:39.3
Aaron Brown >  7 18:54.8  10 7 2:46:34.1
Andrew Cunningham >  7 20:52.8  11 9 3:07:26.9

Pelican Rapids Finish Position -    11

Team Score (places): 257
15:11.2Average Time:

Oakley Carlson 36 14:22.1   1 7    36 14:22.1
Sam Moe 47 14:49.5   2 8    83 29:11.6
Julian Diaz 51 15:11.0   3 8   134 44:22.6
Jed Carlson 58 15:28.1   4 7   192 59:50.7
Reece Henkes 65 16:05.3   5 7   257 1:15:56.0
Troy Bell (67) 16:41.0   6 7 (324) 1:32:37.0
Philip Dykfoff (73) 17:14.2   7 7 (397) 1:49:51.2
Mason Blahut >  7 18:08.7   8 7 2:07:59.9
Cody Erickson >  7 22:34.0   9 7 2:30:33.9

Staples Motley Finish Position -    12

Team Score (places): 259
15:21.7Average Time:

Issiah Tabatt 24 13:53.6   1 7    24 13:53.6
Grant Johnson 43 14:39.2   2 7    67 28:32.8
Caleb Picconnato 62 15:48.3   3 9   129 44:21.1
William Thew 64 15:55.3   4 8   193 1:00:16.4
Alex Brings 66 16:32.2   5 9   259 1:16:48.6

Ada-Borup/Norman County West Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Brody Gwin <  5 13:30.9   1 8 13:30.9
Aiden Nelson <  5 15:56.7   2 7 29:27.6
Tucker Hanson <  5 16:01.4   3 7 45:29.0

Bagley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Wyatt Strandberg <  5 13:43.7   1 8 13:43.7
Liam Hagen <  5 14:31.2   2 8 28:14.9
Liam Hoefler <  5 16:39.0   3 8 44:53.9
Oliver Deusterman <  5 16:54.1   4 8 1:01:48.0

Bemidji Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

James Robinson <  5 19:54.0   1 9 19:54.0

Boys

JH 3200

Name Place TimeGrad Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

John Devries <  5 14:33.2   1 8 14:33.2
Avery Lavine <  5 17:00.5   2 7 31:33.7
Daniel Rankin <  5 18:54.9   3 7 50:28.6

Frazee Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kale Ovsak <  5 16:01.2   1 7 16:01.2
Skyler Anderson <  5 16:53.7   2 7 32:54.9
Landyn Krueger - Pierce <  5 17:49.8   3 7 50:44.7

Hawley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kris Rasmussen <  5 16:10.7   1 7 16:10.7
Ethan Langseth <  5 16:11.7   2 7 32:22.4
Landon Bahls <  5 19:00.6   3 9 51:23.0

Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Seth Torgerson <  5 14:57.6   1 7 14:57.6
Esben O'Connell <  5 15:54.9   2 7 30:52.5
Satchel McDonald <  5 16:41.6   3 7 47:34.1
Nathaniel Dornbusch <  5 16:41.7   4 7 1:04:15.8

New York Mills Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Aiden Tumberg <  5 15:09.7   1 8 15:09.7
Malachi Lilly <  5 15:49.6   2 8 30:59.3
Rowland Dykhoff <  5 16:48.4   3 7 47:47.7
Henry Sobieski <  5 19:24.3   4 7 1:07:12.0

Park Rapids Area Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Blaine Hensel <  5 14:39.3   1 7 14:39.3

United North Menagha-Sebeka Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Sam Jackola <  5 13:53.5   1 9 13:53.5
Brian Keranen <  5 15:24.6   2 9 29:18.1

Wadena Deer Creek Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Simon Snyder <  5 13:58.3   1 7 13:58.3
Bjorn Brunsberg <  5 14:00.6   2 7 27:58.9
Phillip Ross <  5 15:45.9   3 7 43:44.8
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September 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 Bagley Inivitational

Boys

JH 3200

Name Place TimeGrad Place
Cum

Time
Cum

West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Jackson Kekke <  5 15:37.3   1 7 15:37.3
Logan Nordine <  5 22:38.9   2 9 38:16.2

Pine River Backus Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Finagen Odell <  5 13:45.6   1 8 13:45.6
Andrew Hoplin <  5 15:19.6   2 9 29:05.2
Cody DePlaz <  5 16:00.5   3 8 45:05.7
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September 19, 2017

Race Date 2017 Bagley Inivitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

JH 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Jade Rypkema Nevis 13:16.9(< 5)   1 7
Dru Harbott Thief River Falls 13:54.7(< 5)   2 7
Ryan Ford International Falls 14:01.5(< 5)   3 8
Calia Chaney Pequot Lakes 14:02.21   4
Kyanna Burton Staples Motley 14:12.0(< 5)   5 7
Rian Zutter Pequot Lakes 14:18.32   6
Summer Hessendahl International Falls 15:23.0(< 5)   7 7
Madison McCrary Perham 15:29.33   8 12
Mara Adams Pine River Backus 15:29.4(< 5)   9 8
Carly Scherzer Bagley 15:52.1(< 5)  10 7
Mattea Steeke Perham 15:52.94  11 8
Rachael Heppner Warroad 15:56.85  12
Peyton Estling Warroad 15:57.86  13
Bailey Klema Clearbrook-Gonvick 16:08.5(< 5)  14 9
Charlee Sullivan Pequot Lakes 16:16.27  15
Nora Sullivan International Falls 16:17.6(< 5)  16 7
Addysyn Chicos Staples Motley 16:19.4(< 5)  17 7
Ellen Windels International Falls 16:21.1(< 5)  18 7
Mackenzie Wilds Staples Motley 16:21.5(< 5)  19 8
Molly Lindow Nevis 16:22.4(< 5)  20 7
Ella Rourk Warroad 16:22.88  21
Olivia Taylor Laporte 16:27.9(< 5)  22 9
Ellie Brickson Thief River Falls 16:31.8(< 5)  23 8
Ella Peterson Pequot Lakes 16:43.29  24 8
Courtney Frohling Perham 16:44.510  25 8
Sydnie Wgeishofski Pequot Lakes 16:46.811  26
Kinley Anderson East Grand Forks 16:50.8(< 5)  27 9
Anna Sechser Pine River Backus 16:52.4(< 5)  28 8
Avianna Heppner Warroad 16:59.812  29 8
Haley Syverson Warroad 17:00.813  30 8
Joselin Sexton Pine River Backus 17:04.5(< 5)  31 7
Anya Roe Perham 17:12.314  32 8
Angie Doughty Pequot Lakes 17:15.015  33 7
Emma Flaws Pequot Lakes 17:20.016  34
Gracie Halberg Bagley 17:26.4(< 5)  35 7
Madison Gerlofs Clearbrook-Gonvick 17:45.7(< 5)  36 7
Emily Restad Roseau 17:50.4(< 5)  37 7
Hannah Richardson Pelican Rapids 17:55.0(< 5)  38 9
Lily Blomer Pequot Lakes 17:59.5(> 7)  39 7
Brookelyn Speas Thief River Falls 18:02.0(< 5)  40 7
Eliana Paurus United North 18:18.6(< 5)  41 8
Alexus Rude Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:21.4(< 5)  42
Anderson Savannah Nevis 18:23.0(< 5)  43 7
Amber Gabriel Nevis 18:32.7(< 5)  44 8
Jessa Dahl Roseau 18:43.2(< 5)  45 7
Madi Lee East Grand Forks 18:57.5(< 5)  46 8
Ellie Hale Wadena Deer Creek 19:07.7(< 5)  47 7
Julie Lavin Clearbrook-Gonvick 19:13.6(< 5)  48 7
Lily Aakre Perham 19:26.817  49 7
Lily LaBarre Pequot Lakes 19:31.0(> 7)  50
Nevaiah Butler Roseau 20:05.6(< 5)  51 7
Madison Lussier Warroad 20:19.918  52
Jasmine Kerezsi East Grand Forks 20:29.4(< 5)  53 9
Nissa Nestegard Warroad 22:13.819  54
Ella Yates Ada-Borup/Norman 22:52.9(< 5)  55 7
Olivia Rosenthal Perham 24:57.020  56 7

Girls

JH 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Myriah Tharaldson Perham 25:02.321  57 7
Evalyn McCleary Perham 26:26.6(> 7)  58 11
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September 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 Bagley Inivitational

Girls

JH 3200

Name Place TimeGrad Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Pequot Lakes Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 30
15:37.3Average Time:

Calia Chaney 1 14:02.2   1     1 14:02.2
Rian Zutter 2 14:18.3   2     3 28:20.5
Charlee Sullivan 7 16:16.2   3    10 44:36.7
Ella Peterson 9 16:43.2   4 8    19 1:01:19.9
Sydnie Wgeishofski 11 16:46.8   5    30 1:18:06.7
Angie Doughty (15) 17:15.0   6 7 (45) 1:35:21.7
Emma Flaws (16) 17:20.0   7 (61) 1:52:41.7
Lily Blomer >  7 17:59.5   8 7 2:10:41.2
Lily LaBarre >  7 19:31.0   9 2:30:12.2

Warroad Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 44
16:27.6Average Time:

Rachael Heppner 5 15:56.8   1     5 15:56.8
Peyton Estling 6 15:57.8   2    11 31:54.6
Ella Rourk 8 16:22.8   3    19 48:17.4
Avianna Heppner 12 16:59.8   4 8    31 1:05:17.2
Haley Syverson 13 17:00.8   5 8    44 1:22:18.0
Madison Lussier (18) 20:19.9   6 (62) 1:42:37.9
Nissa Nestegard (19) 22:13.8   7 (81) 2:04:51.7

Perham Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 48
16:57.1Average Time:

Madison McCrary 3 15:29.3   1 12     3 15:29.3
Mattea Steeke 4 15:52.9   2 8     7 31:22.2
Courtney Frohling 10 16:44.5   3 8    17 48:06.7
Anya Roe 14 17:12.3   4 8    31 1:05:19.0
Lily Aakre 17 19:26.8   5 7    48 1:24:45.8
Olivia Rosenthal (20) 24:57.0   6 7 (68) 1:49:42.8
Myriah Tharaldson (21) 25:02.3   7 7 (89) 2:14:45.1
Evalyn McCleary >  7 26:26.6   8 11 2:41:11.7

Ada-Borup/Norman County West Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ella Yates <  5 22:52.9   1 7 22:52.9

Bagley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Carly Scherzer <  5 15:52.1   1 7 15:52.1
Gracie Halberg <  5 17:26.4   2 7 33:18.5

Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Bailey Klema <  5 16:08.5   1 9 16:08.5
Madison Gerlofs <  5 17:45.7   2 7 33:54.2
Julie Lavin <  5 19:13.6   3 7 53:07.8

Girls

JH 3200

Name Place TimeGrad Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Alexus Rude <  5 18:21.4   1 18:21.4

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kinley Anderson <  5 16:50.8   1 9 16:50.8
Madi Lee <  5 18:57.5   2 8 35:48.3
Jasmine Kerezsi <  5 20:29.4   3 9 56:17.7

International Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ryan Ford <  5 14:01.5   1 8 14:01.5
Summer Hessendahl <  5 15:23.0   2 7 29:24.5
Nora Sullivan <  5 16:17.6   3 7 45:42.1
Ellen Windels <  5 16:21.1   4 7 1:02:03.2

Laporte Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Olivia Taylor <  5 16:27.9   1 9 16:27.9

Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Jade Rypkema <  5 13:16.9   1 7 13:16.9
Molly Lindow <  5 16:22.4   2 7 29:39.3
Anderson Savannah <  5 18:23.0   3 7 48:02.3
Amber Gabriel <  5 18:32.7   4 8 1:06:35.0

Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Hannah Richardson <  5 17:55.0   1 9 17:55.0

Roseau Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Emily Restad <  5 17:50.4   1 7 17:50.4
Jessa Dahl <  5 18:43.2   2 7 36:33.6
Nevaiah Butler <  5 20:05.6   3 7 56:39.2

Staples Motley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kyanna Burton <  5 14:12.0   1 7 14:12.0
Addysyn Chicos <  5 16:19.4   2 7 30:31.4
Mackenzie Wilds <  5 16:21.5   3 8 46:52.9

Thief River Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Dru Harbott <  5 13:54.7   1 7 13:54.7
Ellie Brickson <  5 16:31.8   2 8 30:26.5
Brookelyn Speas <  5 18:02.0   3 7 48:28.5
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September 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 Bagley Inivitational

Girls

JH 3200

Name Place TimeGrad Place
Cum

Time
Cum

United North Menagha-Sebeka Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Eliana Paurus <  5 18:18.6   1 8 18:18.6

Wadena Deer Creek Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ellie Hale <  5 19:07.7   1 7 19:07.7

Pine River Backus Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Mara Adams <  5 15:29.4   1 8 15:29.4
Anna Sechser <  5 16:52.4   2 8 32:21.8
Joselin Sexton <  5 17:04.5   3 7 49:26.3
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